

Winter Storms 2024-25-Damaged Site						BIDDER 1		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3		BIDDER 4	
West Soda Rock Lane						Argonaut Constructors		Rege Constructors		Cats 4U		WestPac Construction	
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1		120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	4	\$ 625.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 816.00	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00
2		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 32,242.00	\$ 32,242.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3		120101	FLAGGING	FA	10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
4		128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA/DAY	130	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 7,670.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 17,030.00
5		130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,483.00	\$ 15,483.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
6		170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 19,158.00	\$ 19,158.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00
7		190168	SAWCUT AND REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SF	830	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,810.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,940.00	\$ 16.20	\$ 13,446.00
8		198220	SUBGRADE PREP (NATIVE EXCAVATION AND BENCHING)	CY	1,206.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 94,068.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 113,364.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 74,772.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 143,514.00
9		198225	ENGINEERED FILL SLOPE TIE-IN	CY	14	\$ 490.00	\$ 6,860.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 393.00	\$ 5,502.00	\$ 1,881.00	\$ 26,334.00
10		260203	CLASS 2 AB (12" THICK)	CY	31	\$ 325.00	\$ 10,075.00	\$ 299.00	\$ 9,269.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 17,980.00
11		390121	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A, 1/2" PG 64-16)	TN	32	\$ 675.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 407.00	\$ 13,024.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 747.00	\$ 23,904.00
12		729013	GROUT OVER ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (UPPER 24" DEPTH AND 15'x5'	SF	1,750.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 23.40	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 98,000.00
13		723015	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (2T, CLASS IX, METHOD A)	CY	575	\$ 215.00	\$ 123,625.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 116,150.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 151,800.00	\$ 259.00	\$ 148,925.00
14		723000	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (3T, CLASS X, METHOD A)	CY	1,562.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 304,590.00	\$ 201.00	\$ 313,962.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 393,624.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 410,806.00
15		729012	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS X)	SY	700	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 27.60	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 16,800.00
16	S	810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	12	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 1,548.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 792.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 252.00
17	S	840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	211	\$ 4.00	\$ 844.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,064.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,642.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,431.00
18		960010	GEOGRID (FOR CLASS II AB)	SF	122	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,490.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,013.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 5,978.00
19		999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 87,217.00	\$ 87,217.00	\$ 29,325.00	\$ 29,325.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
						BIDDER 1	\$ 738,912.00	BIDDER 2	\$ 798,055.00	BIDDER 3	\$ 840,300.00	BIDDER 4	\$ 1,058,300.00